No.
3k
13
18

29k
42

329
10r
b2
31
15
79

713
34

58m
16

M1
38
11

38Jr
14aj

Olr
5h

11g

160

42m
299

24k
Im
32r
27z
JS98
99L
83x
11T
20k
66
7z
12
49

9

98h
38J
42X
02
11x

Modified

Driver

A.J. Kingsley
Teddy Starr

Sean Beardsley
Chris Cunningham
Colton Wilson
Matt Becker
Ryan Richardson
Bob Henry Jr.
Corey Barker
Todd Root

Jeff Prentice
Tom Collins Jr.
Andrew Ferguson
Marshall Hurd
Aaron Jacobs
Dave Marcuccilli
Tim Harris

Justin Crisafulli

Jason Parkhurst Jr.

Ruich Christman
Robert Gage
Amy Holland
Justin Crisafulli
Max Hill

Mike Stanton Jr.
Brian Murphy
Matt Caprara
Brock Pinkerous
Nick Krause
Tyler Murray
Ronnie Davis llI
Dylan Zacharias
Rocky Warner
Larry Wight

Tim Sears Jr.
Jeff Taylor

Kyle Inman
Derek Webb
Zach Payne
Darren Smith
Billy Dunn

Brad Godshalk
Willy Decker Jr.
Jimmy Phelps
Jarrett Herbison
Matt Janczuk
Roy Bresnahan
Gordy Button

Handicapping
Handicapping

Total 8/6 8/13 8/27
$275 $0 $150 $125
$295 $170 $125 $0
$445  $150 $170 $125
$530  $200 $180 $150
$615  $190 $150 $275
$625  $300 $200 $125
$630  $180 $150 $300
$720 $160 $400 $160
$740  $150 $190 $400
$775  $150 $275 $350
$780  $250 $350 $180
$840  $400 $250 $190
$850  $350 $300 $200

$1,225  $500 $600 $125
$1,325 $1,200 $125 $0
$1,350  $600 $500 $250
$1,475 $150 $125 $1,200
$2,400 $1,200  $1,200 $0
$2,400 $1,200  $1,200 $0
$2,400 $1,200  $1,200 $0
$2,400 $1,200  $1,200 $0
$2,525 $1,200  $1,200 $125
$2,550 $1,200  $1,200 $150
$2,550 $1,200  $1,200 $150
$2,550 $1,200 $150 $1,200
$2,550 $1,200 $150 $1,200
$2,550 $1,200  $1,200 $150
$2,550 $1,200  $1,200 $150
$2,560 $1,200 $160 $1,200
$2,570 $1,200  $1,200 $170
$2,600 $700 $700 $1,200
$2,675  $275 $1,200  $1,200
$2,900 $1,200  $1,200 $500
$3,000 $1,200  $1,200 $600
$3,100 $1,200  $1,200 $700
$3,600 $1,200 $1,200  $1,200
$3,600 $1,200 $1,200  $1,200
$3,600 $1,200 $1,200  $1,200
$3,600 $1,200 $1,200  $1,200
$3,600 $1,200 $1,200  $1,200
$3,600 $1,200 $1,200  $1,200
$3,600 $1,200 $1,200  $1,200
$3,600 $1,200 $1,200  $1,200
$3,600 $1,200 $1,200  $1,200
$3,600 $1,200 $1,200  $1,200
$3,600 $1,200 $1,200  $1,200
$3,600 $1,200 $1,200  $1,200
$3,600 $1,200 $1,200  $1,200



12
2X
60x
47
00
329
1x
73

Ryan Macartney
Tom Neale
Rusty Smith
Brent Cross
Connor Sellars
Matt Becker
Willy Decker
Michael Cousins

$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600

$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200

$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200

$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200



