Modified Handicapping Handicapping

No.	Driver	Total	8/6	8/13	8/27
3k	A.J. Kingsley	\$275	\$0	\$150	\$125
13	Teddy Starr	\$295	\$170	\$125	\$0
18	Sean Beardsley	\$445	\$150	\$170	\$125
29k	Chris Cunningham	\$530	\$200	\$180	\$150
42	Colton Wilson	\$615	\$190	\$150	\$275
329	Matt Becker	\$625	\$300	\$200	\$125
10r	Ryan Richardson	\$630	\$180	\$150	\$300
b2	Bob Henry Jr.	\$720	\$160	\$400	\$160
31	Corey Barker	\$740	\$150	\$190	\$400
15	Todd Root	\$775	\$150	\$275	\$350
79	Jeff Prentice	\$780	\$250	\$350	\$180
713	Tom Collins Jr.	\$840	\$400	\$250	\$190
34	Andrew Ferguson	\$850	\$350	\$300	\$200
58m	Marshall Hurd	\$1,225	\$500	\$600	\$125
16	Aaron Jacobs	\$1,325	\$1,200	\$125	\$0
M1	Dave Marcuccilli	\$1,350	\$600	\$500	\$250
38	Tim Harris	\$1,475	\$150	\$125	\$1,200
11	Justin Crisafulli	\$2,400	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$0
38Jr	Jason Parkhurst Jr.	\$2,400	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$0
14aj	Ruich Christman	\$2,400	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$0
01r	Robert Gage	\$2,400	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$0
5h	Amy Holland	\$2,525	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$125
11g	Justin Crisafulli	\$2,550	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$150
160	Max Hill	\$2,550	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$150
3m	Mike Stanton Jr.	\$2,550	\$1,200	\$150	\$1,200
42m	Brian Murphy	\$2,550	\$1,200	\$150	\$1,200
29g	Matt Caprara	\$2,550	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$150
5	Brock Pinkerous	\$2,550 \$2,550	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$150
24k	Nick Krause	\$2,560 \$2,570	\$1,200	\$160	\$1,200
1m	Tyler Murray Ronnie Davis III	\$2,570	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$170
32r		\$2,600 \$2,675	\$700	\$700 \$4.200	\$1,200
27z JS98	Dylan Zacharias Rocky Warner	\$2,675 \$2,000	\$275 \$1,200	\$1,200 \$1,200	\$1,200
99L	Larry Wight	\$2,900 \$3,000	\$1,200 \$1,200	\$1,200 \$1,200	\$500 \$600
83x	Tim Sears Jr.	\$3,000 \$3,100	\$1,200 \$1,200	\$1,200 \$1,200	\$700
11T	Jeff Taylor	\$3,100	\$1,200 \$1,200	\$1,200 \$1,200	\$1,200
20k	Kyle Inman	\$3,600 \$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
66	Derek Webb	\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
7z	Zach Payne	\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
12	Darren Smith	\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
49	Billy Dunn	\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
7g	Brad Godshalk	\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
3m	Willy Decker Jr.	\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
98h	Jimmy Phelps	\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
38J	Jarrett Herbison	\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
42x	Matt Janczuk	\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
02	Roy Bresnahan	\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
11x	Gordy Button	\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200

tney \$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
ars \$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
\$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
r \$3,600	\$1,200	\$1,200	\$1,200
usins \$3,600	\$1,200	\$1.200	\$1,200
	\$3,600 \$3,600 \$3,600 ars \$3,600 r \$3,600	\$3,600 \$1,200 \$3,600 \$1,200 \$3,600 \$1,200 ars \$3,600 \$1,200 \$3,600 \$1,200 r \$3,600 \$1,200	\$3,600 \$1,200 \$1,200 \$3,600 \$1,200 \$1,200 \$3,600 \$1,200 \$1,200 ars \$3,600 \$1,200 \$1,200 \$3,600 \$1,200 \$1,200 \$3,600 \$1,200 \$1,200